CONCURENCE (APPROVED)

DOC#

SEC

TITLE

VOTES
NEEDED
(80%)

VOTES

FOR

VOTES
AGAINST

ABST.

TOTAL

640.01

Special Sundays with Offerings 2026

- editorial line 33 should read™ This fund supports Scouting
America, Girl Scouts of the United States of America, Campfire,
and Big Brothers/Big Sisters of America.”

57.6

72

72

650.02

Discontinuance of Malden UMC
- editorial change to address to 401 W. Main St and Membership
changed to Princeton

48.8

61

61

650.03

Discontinuance of Frankin Grove UMC

- editorial changes remove line 9 "village of", Line 10 remove
"Bureau County", Line 42 remove Franklin Grove and replace with
"Ashton"

46.4

58

58

680.01

Benefit Programs

52

64

65

680.02

Minimum Salaries for Full-Time Elders

42.4

49

53

700.01

Reaffirming our Commitment to Connectionalism in the
Northern lllinois Conference

58.4

73

73

700.02

Who Are Our Neighbors? Standing with our
Immigrants, Refugees, and Asylum Seekers

Communities
- as amended Line 17 and 25 - replace "JFON" with "Immigration
Law and Justice Network"

47.2

58

59

700.03

Supporting Human Rights Advocacy and the Right to
Engage in Nonviolent Actions including Boycotts and
Free Speech

47.2

59

59

700.04

Resolution to Support the Call to Boycott Chevron

48

55

60

700.07

LGBTQIA+ Ministry

60

74

75

702.02

Amend the Standing Rules to separate the joint Board
of Pensions, Health Benefits, and Equitable
Compensation

51.2

64

64




