CONCURENCE (APPROVED)

DOC#	SEC	TITLE	VOTES NEEDED (80%)	VOTES FOR	VOTES AGAINST	ABST.	TOTAL
640.01	5	Special Sundays with Offerings 2026 - editorial line 33 should read"*This fund supports Scouting America, Girl Scouts of the United States of America, Campfire, and Big Brothers/Big Sisters of America."	57.6	72	0	0	72
650.02	6	Discontinuance of Malden UMC - editorial change to address to 401 W. Main St and Membership changed to Princeton	48.8	61	0	0	61
650.03	3	Discontinuance of Frankin Grove UMC - editorial changes remove line 9 "village of", Line 10 remove "Bureau County", Line 42 remove Franklin Grove and replace with "Ashton"	46.4	58	0	0	58
680.01	6	Benefit Programs	52	64	1	0	65
680.02	3	Minimum Salaries for Full-Time Elders	42.4	49	4	6	53
700.01	1	Reaffirming our Commitment to Connectionalism in the Northern Illinois Conference	58.4	73	0	1	73
700.02	2	Who Are Our Neighbors? Standing with our Immigrants, Refugees, and Asylum Seekers Communities - as amended Line 17 and 25 - replace "JFON" with "Immigration Law and Justice Network"	47.2	58	1	2	59
700.03	2	Supporting Human Rights Advocacy and the Right to Engage in Nonviolent Actions including Boycotts and Free Speech	47.2	59	0	2	59
700.04	7	Resolution to Support the Call to Boycott Chevron	48	55	5	7	60
700.07	1	LGBTQIA+ Ministry	60	74	1	1	75
702.02	4	Amend the Standing Rules to separate the joint Board of Pensions, Health Benefits, and Equitable Compensation	51.2	64	0	0	64